### 506210958 08/19/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6257699

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NE'	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		AS	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
			Name			Execution Date	
ZUPAN MAO						07/10/2019	
YANGJIE ZHU						07/10/2019	
BO WEI			C			07/10/2019	
HAIFENG LU						11/27/2019	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA						
Name:	KUNSH	AN GO-V	ISIONOX OPTO-ELEC	RON	CS CO.	, LTD	
Street Address:	BUILDI	NG 4, NO	.1, LONGTENG ROAD,	DEVE	LOPME	INT ZONE	
City:	KUNSH	KUNSHAN, JIANGSU					
State/Country:	CHINA						
Postal Code:	215300						
	Application Number: 1699						
Property TypeApplication Number:1699			Number 7175				
Application Number:	-	16997175	5				
· · ·		16997175	5				
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΟΑΤΑ						
CORRESPONDENCE D	<b>ATA</b>	703)991-	7071	ic und		ful it will be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D	DATA ( pe sent to	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i>	7071 ail address first; if that				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	DATA ( pe sent to provided	703)991- the e-ma ; if that is 70374083	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA ( pe sent to provided	703)991- the e-ma ; if that is 70374083 patent@n	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will k 322 naierandmaier.com				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA ( pe sent to provided	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER &	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will t 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA ( pe sent to provided	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA ( provided F	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU <sup>-</sup> ALEXANE	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA ( provided F	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU <sup>-</sup> ALEXANE	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA ( provided F	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU ALEXANE 130	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA ( provided F	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU ALEXANE 130 CH	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	DATA ( provided F	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU ALEXANE 130 CH /Ch	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314 220040US RISTOPHER J. MAIER				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 4	DATA (pe sent to provided	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU <sup>-</sup> MAIEXANI 130 CH /Ch 08/	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will b 322 naierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314 020040US RISTOPHER J. MAIER ristopher J. Maier/ 19/2020				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 4 source=Combined_Decla	DATA (pe sent to provided 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU ALEXANE 130 CH /Ch 08/ signment	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will k 322 maierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314 020040US RISTOPHER J. MAIER ristopher J. Maier/ 19/2020 #page1.tif				
CORRESPONDENCE E Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 4	DATA (pe sent to provided 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	703)991- <i>the e-ma</i> ; <i>if that is</i> 70374083 patent@n MAIER & 345 SOU ALEXANE 130 CH /Ch 08/ signment	7071 ail address first; if that s unsuccessful, it will k 322 maierandmaier.com MAIER, PLLC TH PATRICK STREET DRIA, VIRGINIA 22314 020040US RISTOPHER J. MAIER ristopher J. Maier/ 19/2020 #page1.tif				

PATENT REEL: 053538 FRAME: 0461

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

# FLEXIBLE DISPLAY PANELS, MANUFACTURING METHODS THEREOF AND FLEXIBLE DISPLAY APPARATUSES

for which I have executed a U.S. patent application on even date herewith. (Accompanying) which bears U.S. application No. . (Not accompanying) which is a U.S. provisional application. (Accompanying)

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I, an undersigned inventor, hereby:

1) Sell, assign and transfer to <u>KunShan Go-Visionox Opto-Electronics Co., Ltd</u> a corporation in the People's Republic of China having a place of residence at <u>Building 4, No.1, Longtong Road, Development Zone, Kunshan, Jiangsu 215300, China ("Assignee")</u>, the entire right, title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in. applications based upon, and patents (including foreign patents and the right to claim priority) granted upon, the above-referenced application.

2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division, continuation, substitute, renewal, re-examination or reissue thereof to the ASSIGNEE.

3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any

2019.7.10 tive applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.

4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor, as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.

5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.

6) Authorize and request my representative to insert above the application No. in order to assist with recordal of this assignment.

Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.

Inventor Signature: Zupan MA®

Date: 2019 17/10

• } •

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

FLEXIBLE DISPLAY PANELS, MANUFACTURING METHODS THEREOF AND FLEXIBLE DISPLAY APPARATUSES

for which I have executed a U.S. patent application on even date herewith. (Accompanying) which bears U.S. application No. . (Not accompanying) which is a U.S. provisional application. (Accompanying)

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I, an undersigned inventor, hereby:

1) Sell, assign and transfer to <u>KunShan Go-Visionox Opto-Electronics Co., Ltd</u> a corporation in the People's Republic of China having a place of residence at <u>Building 4, No. 1, Longteng Road, Development Zone, KunShan,</u> Jiangsu 215300, China ("Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in. applications based upon, and patents (including foreign patents and the right to claim priority) granted upon, the above-referenced application.

2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division, continuation, substitute, renewal, re-examination or reissue thereof to the ASSIGNEE.

3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.

4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor, as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.

5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.

6) Authorize and request my representative to insert above the application No. in order to assist with recordal of this assignment.

212

Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.

Inventor Signature:\_\_\_\_\_\_ 从的社

Yangjie ZHU

Date: 2019.7.10

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

FLEXIBLE DISPLAY PANELS, MANUFACTURING METHODS THEREOF AND FLEXIBLE DISPLAY APPARATUSES

for which I have executed a U.S. patent application on even date herewith. (Accompanying) which bears U.S. application No. . (Not accompanying) which is a U.S. provisional application. (Accompanying)

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I, an undersigned inventor, hereby:

1) Sell, assign and transfer to KunShan Go-Visionox Opto-Electronics Co., Ltd a corporation in the People's Republic of China having a place of residence at Building 4, No.1, Longteng Road, Development Zone, Kunshan, Jiangsu 215300, China ("Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in. applications based upon, and patents (including foreign patents and the right to claim priority) granted upon, the above-referenced application.

2) Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division, continuation, substitute, renewal, re-examination or reissue thereof to the ASSIGNEE.

3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.

4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor, as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.

5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.

6) Authorize and request my representative to insert above the application No. in order to assist with recordal of this assignment.

Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.

Inventor Signature:	Bo WEI

Bo WEI

Date: 2019.7.10

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

## FLEXIBLE DISPLAY PANELS, MANUFACTURING METHODS THEREOF AND FLEXIBLE DISPLAY APPARATUSES

for which I have executed a U.S. patent application on even date herewith. (Accompanying) □which bears U.S. application No. . . (Not accompanying) □which is a U.S. provisional application. (Accompanying)

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. I, an undersigned inventor, hereby:

 Sell, assign and transfer to <u>KunShan Go-Visionox Opto-Electronics Co., Ltd</u> a corporation in the People's Republic of China having a place of residence at <u>Building 4, No.1, Longteng Road, Development Zone, Kunshan,</u> <u>Jiangsu 215300, China ("Assignce")</u>, the entire right, title and interest in any and all improvements and inventions disclosed in. applications based upon, and patents (including foreign patents and the right to claim priority) granted upon, the above-referenced application.

 Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any division, continuation, substitute, renewal, re-examination or reissue thereof to the ASSIGNEE.

3) Agree to execute all papers and documents and, entirely at the ASSIGNEE's expense, perform any acts which are reasonably necessary in connection with the prosecution of said application, as well as any derivative applications thereof, foreign applications based thereon, and/or the enforcement of patents resulting from such applications.

4) Agree that the terms, covenants and conditions of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and other legal representative, and shall be binding upon the inventor, as well as the inventor's heirs, legal representatives and assigns.

5) Warrant and represent that I have not entered, and will not enter into any assignment, contract, or understanding that conflicts with this assignment.

6) Authorize and request my representative to insert above the application No. in order to assist with recordal of this assignment.

Signed on the date indicated beside my signature.

Inventor Signature:	Hailone	Les .	
v united	, Haifi	eng LU	

Date: <u>2019 44.</u>27